New York State
Job Bank

Long Island companies are hiring!! Week of 07/15/2013

All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. Links are provided to the company’s
websites for more information regarding the job openings.
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs

ACLD Nassau & Suffolk www.acld.org

AT&T Nassau & Suffolk http://connect.att.jobs

Bank of America Nassau & Suffolk http://careers.bankofamerica.com

Barnes & Noble Nassau & Suffolk http://www.barnesandnoble.com/u/careers/379003501

Broadridge Financial Solutions Suffolk www.broadridge.com

Burlington Coat Factory Suffolk http://careers.burlingtoncoatfactory.com/index.asp?user_id=
CA Technologies, Inc. Suffolk www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx

Cablevision Nassau & Suffolk www.optimumijobs.net

Canon, USA Suffolk WWww.usa.canon.com

Capital One Nassau & Suffolk www.capitalone.com/careers

CBRE Group, Inc. Nassau & Suffolk http://www.cbre.us/careers/Pages/home.aspx

Cintas Nassau & Suffolk www.cintas.com/careers

Citizens Financial Group

Cold Spring Harbor Labs
Crossmark

CUPS frozen yogurt — That's Hot
CVS Caremark
Cybercoders.com

Suffolk

Suffolk

Nassau & Suffolk
Nassau
Nassau & Suffolk

Nassau & Suffolk

www.cfgcareers.com
www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html
www.crossmark.jobs
https://cups.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword=
http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers
http://www.cybercoders.com/careers/

DaVita Suffolk http://careers.davita.com/fp/Default.aspx
Dollar Tree Nassau & Suffolk http://www.dollartree.com/custserv/Careers
Empire State Remodelers Nassau http://www.empirestateremodelers.com/employment-opportunities
First Data Suffolk www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers
Flextronics Suffolk www.flextronics.com/careers

Gentiva Nassau & Suffolk http://www.gentiva.com/careers/

Good Samaritan Hospital Suffolk www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc

Honeywell Suffolk www.careersathoneywell.com

JP Morgan Chase Nassau & Suffolk http://careers.jpmorganchase.com

Kmart Corporation Suffolk www.searsholdings.com/careers

Land’s End Nassau & Suffolk www.landsend.com/jobs

Lowes Nassau & Suffolk https://careers.lowes.com

Maryhaven Suffolk www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven

Marriot Nassau www.marriot.com/careers

McDonald's Nassau & Suffolk http://www.mcstate.com/careers

National Grid Nassau & Suffolk www.nationalgridus.com

Nike Nassau & Suffolk www.nikebiz.com/careers

Nordstrom Nassau & Suffolk http://about.nordstrom.com/careers

North Shore L1J Nassau & Suffolk www.nslijcareers.com

Office Max Nassau & Suffolk http://about.officemax.com/html/officemax_careers
People's United Bank Suffolk www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers
Publisher’s Circulation Fulfillment Suffolk www.pcfcorp.com/careers.php

REI (Recreational Equip.t Inc) Nassau www.rei.com/jobs/index.html

Sears Holdings Nassau & Suffolk www.searsholdings.com/careers

ServiceMaster Suffolk http://corporate.servicemaster.com/careers.asp
Sleepy’s Nassau www.sleepys.com

South Nassau Hospital Nassau www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm
Southern Wine and Spirits Nassau www.southernwine.com

St. Catherine’s of Siena Suffolk www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena

Stony Brook University Suffolk ww.stonybrook.edu

Superior Technical Resources, Inc. Suffolk http://www.superiorjobs.com/

Telephonics Nassau & Suffolk www.telephonics.com/careers

TD Bank Nassau & Suffolk www.tdbank.com/careers

The NPD Group Nassau www.npd.com

Things Remembered Nassau http://www.thingsremembered.com/

U-Haul Nassau & Suffolk http://jobs.uhaul.com/

UOP LLC Nassau & Suffolk http://www.careersathoneywell.com/en/home

Volt Information Sciences
VSP

Wells Fargo

WESCO Distribution, Inc.

Zinburger

Nassau & Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk
Nassau & Suffolk
Nassau & Suffolk

http://jobs.volt.com
https://vspglobal.com/cms/careers
http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/
http://www.wesco.com/careers/
https://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword=
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